CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION

AB 118 Investment Plan — Natural Gas
and Propane Workshop

DOCKET
09-ALT-1 Leslie Baroody

DATE 9/18/2009
RECD. 9/24/2009 LLong Beach City Hall

September 18, 2009




CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION

Workshop Objective

The California Energy Commission is seeking information
and insights that will justify the $100 million funding
allocation in the 2010-2011 Alternative and Renewable
Fuel and Vehicle Technology Investment Program, and
accordingly advance state policies pertaining to climate

change, petroleum reduction, and alternative fuels use.




CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION

9:00
9:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
4:.45

Workshop Agenda

Introduction and Agenda Review

Propane Vehicles

Light Duty Natural Gas Vehicles

Public Comment

Lunch

Medium and Heavy Duty Natural Gas Vehicles
Fuel Infrastructure

Biomethane Production

Public Comment

Adjourn




CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION

);

y
i
F"“\\
R ) rfd\n
ENERGY COMMISSION

v

Investment Plan Workshop Schedule

Workshop Location Date

Electric Drive Diamond Bar September 9t
SCAQMD

Biofuels CEC Hearing Room A | September 14-15t

Natural Gas/Propane | Long Beach City Hall | September 18%

Hydrogen CEC Hearing Room A | September 29th

Electric Distribution/ | TBD TBD
Power Sources
(Tentative)




CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION

Next Steps

» September: Complete the September workshops.

 October: Incorporate information from the workshops
Into a draft of the Investment Plan.

 Early November: Hold the first meeting of the Advisory
Committee to review and discuss the draft Investment Plan.

e Mid-late November: Host a series of public workshops on
the Investment Plan, and incorporate revisions as
appropriate.

*December: Second Advisory Committee meeting.



CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION

Contact Information

Leslie Baroody
Project Manager
Fuels and Transportation Division
California Energy Commission
916-654-4417
Ibaroody@energy.state.ca.us




