

AB 118 Investment Plan – Natural Gas and Propane Workshop

DOCKET

09-ALT-1

DATE 9/18/2009

RECD. 9/24/2009

Leslie Baroody

Long Beach City Hall

September 18, 2009



Workshop Objective

The California Energy Commission is seeking information and insights that will justify the \$100 million funding allocation in the 2010-2011 Alternative and Renewable Fuel and Vehicle Technology Investment Program, and accordingly advance state policies pertaining to climate change, petroleum reduction, and alternative fuels use.



Workshop Agenda

9:00	Introduction and Agenda Review	
9:30	Propane Vehicles	
11:00	Light Duty Natural Gas Vehicles	
11:30	Public Comment	
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	Medium and Heavy Duty Natural Gas Vehicles	
2:00	Fuel Infrastructure	
3:00	Biomethane Production	
4:00	Public Comment	
4:45	Adjourn	



Investment Plan Workshop Schedule

Workshop	Location	Date	
Electric Drive	Diamond Bar SCAQMD	September 9 th	
Biofuels	CEC Hearing Room A	September 14-15 th	
Natural Gas/Propane	Long Beach City Hall	September 18 th	
Hydrogen	CEC Hearing Room A	September 29th	
Electric Distribution / Power Sources (Tentative)	TBD	TBD	



Next Steps

- September: Complete the September workshops.
- October: Incorporate information from the workshops into a draft of the Investment Plan.
- Early November: Hold the first meeting of the Advisory Committee to review and discuss the draft Investment Plan.
- Mid-late November: Host a series of public workshops on the Investment Plan, and incorporate revisions as appropriate.
- •December: Second Advisory Committee meeting.



Contact Information

Leslie Baroody
Project Manager
Fuels and Transportation Division
California Energy Commission
916-654-4417
lbaroody@energy.state.ca.us